Peroni
Amstel
Asahi Super Dry

Guest Ale

Kings Brew Amber Ale
Romsey Gold

Neck Oil Session IPA
Guinness

Level Head IPA

Thatcher's Gold

Peroni (GF)
Estrella 0%

Corona Extra

Old Mout Cider

Kiwil & Lime or

Berries & Cherries

Che€ RING HLFRED

Draught Lager

5.1%
4.1%
5.2%

Draught Ale

3.9%
4.0%
4.3%
4.1%
4.0%

Draught Cider

4.8%

Bottled Beer

5.1%
0.0%
4.5%

Bottled Cider

4.0%

£6.20
£5.20
£6.45

£4.85
£5.30
£6.50
£5.60
£5.90

£5.20

£4.90
£3.80
£4.10

£6.00



White Wines

Valle Berta Gavi (VE) Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo

Clean, fruity, a big step up from Mr Grigio! Organic, crisp and aromatic, Intense, fresh

Perfect body & fantastic style; enviably Italian!  notes of grass, fennel and white pepper

Picpoul de Pinet (VE) Languore Trebbiano
A cheeky blend of Trebbiano and

Chardonnay, crisp yet smooth

175ml £7.00 250ml £9.00 Btl £25.00

...meaning 'lip stinger', due to it's bottom

clenching acidity. So good with seafood!

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00

KoKaKo Sauvignon Blanc (VE) Baron de Baussac Viognier(VE)
Unusual NZ Sauvignon with bold aromas A fruity Languedoc with aromas of

of Nectarine and citrus peach, lychees and pineapple

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00 175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00

Gruner Veltliner

Austrian, crisp with a peppery finish.

175ml £10.00 250ml £13.00 Btl £38.00

®
Fizz
Zarlino Prosecco DOCG (VE) Paul Drouet Champagne
Aromas of citrus and tropical fruit Sometimes only champagne will do!
Gls £7.00  Btl £33.00 Btl £70

Selbourne Cuveé from Hampshire (VE)

Elegant, creamy with a champagne - like

butteriness, so gorgeous!

Btl £47.00


https://bodegaverde.es/en/bodegaverde-macabeo-white-wine/

Red Wines

Pavillion de Trois Merlot
Soft and plummy, with hints of spice

175ml £7.75 250ml £10.25 Btl £30.00

Apericena Appassiomento
Made with partially dried grapes to make it

super rich; perfect with blue cheeses

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00

Dominio de la Fuente Garnacha

Organic, vegan, sustainable and pure; a high-

altitude Grenache from the heart of Spain

175ml £7.75 250ml £10.60 Btl £29.00

Lulu L'Alouette Saumur

Fragrant, light with a hint of minerals - who
knew the Loire had this to offer!

175ml £10.00 250ml £13.00 Btl £38.00

Rioja Deheza Gazania

Full to the brim with blackberries, just as it
should be!

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34

Languore Sangiovese (VE)

Cherry on the nose, cherry on the lips

175ml £7.00 250ml £9.00 Btl £25.00

Baron de Baussac Carignan (VE)

Silky, spicy, with hints of vanilla -let it
breathe a little. Worth waiting for!

175ml £8.50
250ml £11.25

500ml £22.75 (Carafe)

Btl £32.00

Roseé Wine

Nicolas Rouzet Provence

Super pale, this is everyone's favourite

all-year round choice of pink

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34

Roseblood D'estoublon *

THE wine of the Summer!

175ml £9.90 250ml £14 Btl £40

*See our amazing promotion to win a
Methusala (thats a 6 litre bottle of

wine!!)

Two Birds, One Stone Rosé

Light, yet full of summer fruits, nearly

too easy - drinking

175ml £7.50 250ml £9.75 Btl £26.00

Hangloose Zinfandel (VE)

Strawberries and cream in a glass -

game, set and match!
175ml £7.50 250ml £10 Btl £28.00



Soft Drinks

Pepsi £3.60 / £1.90
Pepsi Max £3.50 / £1.75
Lemonade £3.50 / £1.75
Coca Cola 330ml Btl £3.50
Coke Zero 330ml Btl £3.45
Appletiser £3.40
Fruit Shoot £1.75

Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange
Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit £3.40
Mighty Brew Kombucha

Sencha or Elderflower .

Summer Bliss £5.00
.. £4.00 / £2.00

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Grapefruit or

Cranberry

Cordial & Soda

Lime, Blackcurrant or Orange £2.00/ £1.00
Elderflower £2.40/ £1.20
Lrg Mineral Water, Sparkling £3.50
Tea & Coffee
English Breakfast Tea £2.20
Selection of Teas cohn

Mint, Chamomile, Earl Grey & Mixed Fruit

Cafetiére Moonroast Coffee £2.95



Whiskey & Bourbon

Woodford Reserve
Cotswolds
Talisker

Jameson

Toki Japanese Whiskey

Laphroaig 10 year

Jack Daniels

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Gorilla Ten Shilling
Gorilla VSOP

Mermaid
Classic, Pink or Zest

Aviation Gin
Hendricks
Warner's Rhubarb
Malfy

Lemon or Pink Grapefruit

Tanqueray Sevilla

New London
First Light 0%

Warner's Pink
Berry 0%

Fever Tree Tonics

Regular, Mediterranean, Elderflower,

£4.60
£5.60

£5.00
£3.60
£4.60

£5.00

£3.60

£3.90

£3.90
£6.10
£4.95

£4.85

£4.60

£4.90

£4.80

£4.40

£4.65

£4.60

£2.50

Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale & Pink Grapefruit Soda

Fever Tree Light

£2.30

Rum

Kraken Black Spice
Gorilla Karisimbi Spice
Woods Navy Rum

Don Papa

Bacardi

Aluna Coconut Rum

Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin

Liqueurs & Spirit

Baileys (50ml)

Southern Comfort

Cointreau

Sambuca

Amaretto
Patron Silver Tequila
Campari

Absolut Vodka

Tuaca
Silver Tequila

Limoncello

£4.20

£4.20

£4.90

£4.70

£3.80
£3.90

£3.90

£6.10

£4.20

£3.40

£3.40
£3.60

£3.60

£5.20

£3.10

£3.70

£4.40

£4.00

£2.80



Cocktails

Mojito Sicilian 75
We couldn't make it to Cuba this year, so Our own version of the French 75.
we brought its most famous cocktail to us. We swap out the Gin and lime for
It's your holiday 'in spirit'l Limoncello. Just try to resist having only one
£9.50 of these glasses full of deliciousness
£9.75

Elderflower Spritz

. . : . Negroni Sour
The English version of the Italian classic -

come rain or, hopefully, shine This twist on a classic is the perfect way
to kickstart your evening.
£9.50 J :
Bitter-sweet and sour; the grown-up drink
. to contemplate the menu with
Cosmopolitan
£10.00
Lipsmackingly sweet and sour, the
Cosmo's blend of vodka, cranberry, o .
: Lo Aviation
orange liqueur and citrus 1s a summer
classic This first-class, violet-hued cocktail
£9.75 will take you up, U]?.) and away - think
Ryan Reynolds 1n a tall glass...
Aperol Spritz £10.50
THE Italian Summer cocktalil, just as good in
Winchester
£9.00
Mocktails
Lime Sour Sober Tom Collins
Reminiscent of a margarita or pisco sour, Citrus and juniper, tastes so
this is a must-have summer mocktail grown-up but made with 0% gin
£7.50 £7.50

Pink Fizz

A bittersweet treat with grapefruit

flavour and a delightful fizzy sweetness

£5.50



Wines 2.0

Especially chosen for discerning tastes

Domaine Gruhier Petit Chablis 2022 £60

Strikingly fine organic Chablis from Dominique Gruhier, an experienced grower in his home town
of Tonnerre, just a few clicks north of Chablis, a real treat of a white wine that will make a

stylish foil to salads, white meat dishes and especially seafood such as local chalk stream trout

Laventura ViuraWhite Rioja 2021 £56

Exquisite white by young South African winemaker Bryan MacRobert, from a single vineyard in
Rioja Alavesa, organically farmed, barrel-fermented with some judiciously deployed new French
oak, leaning towards a lighter Meursault in style rather than a white Rioja of yesteryear, to pair

with seafood, lighter meat dishes, as well as a match for a touch of spice

Fruity, floral and elegant - A perfect wine for a sunny summer afternoon's sipping. Winemaker,

Bryan MacRobert, puts vineyard before cellar, farming organically, ploughing by mule and
fermenting with native yeast. This Viura is grown on limstone soils of the south-western slopes

of the Sierra Cantabria in Rioja Alavesa, 500m above sea level.

Roseblood D'estoublon 2022 £40

Lovely aromas really reminiscent of roses, raspberries and strawberries. Excellent purity of
expression on the palate with softly sweet red berry and raspberry leaf delivered with poise.
Delicate yet full of flavour. Crisp and fresh, nuanced with a mouthwatering aspect offsetting

the crunchy fruit yet also has a touch of creaminess and minerality underneath alongside a

delicate florality all the way through.

125ml £7 175ml £9.90 250ml £14

Biutiful Malbec 2021 £55

MAAL stands for 'Malbec As Alfredo Likes' and this is gutsy for sure but not your norm for
Argentine Malbec, the name referring to the grape's natural beauty in this naked, unoaked style,
displaying a darker fruit profile and greater structure, blackberries, black cherries and spice
flavours, crying out for beef and grilled vegetables, but its food-friendly style makes it a versatile

and refined red to enjoy throughout the meal.

Stellenbosch Dorper Pinotage 2020 £54

Young winemaker Reg Holder has been quietly, confidently building a fine reputation for his
Pinotage, crafted from 1970s bushvine plots in Stellenbosch and in a modern style that marries
weight & depth of flavour with a lightness of touch befitting the grape's origins as a Pinot Noir

crossing for warm, dry climes. Pair this with beef, lamb, spicier dishes or it is delicate enough
to match with duck.

A refreshing take on this South African grape, with a clear focus on elegance. Floral perfume,

juicy raspberry and blackberry fruit with hints of savouriness and spice. The fine tannin with

the understated oak draws the wine in, giving length and freshness.



