

Draught Lager

Peroni	5.1%	£6.20
Amstel	4.1%	£5.20
Asahi Super Dry	5.2 %	£6.45

Draught Ale

Guest Ale		
Kings Brew Amber Ale	3.9%	£4.85
Romsey Gold	4.0%	£5.30
Neck Oil Session IPA	4.3%	£6.50
Guinness	4.1%	£5.60
Level Head IPA	4.0%	£5.90

Draught Cider

Thatcher's Gold	4.8%	£5.20

Bottled Beer

Peroni (GF)	5.1%	£4.90
Estrella 0%	0.0%	£3.80
Corona Extra	4.5%	£4.10

Bottled Cider

Old Mout Cider	The state of the s	: We said
Kiwi & Lime or	4.0%	£6.00
Berries & Cherries	all more	THE THE PROPERTY.

White Wines

Valle Berta Gavi (VE)

Clean, fruity, a big step up from Mr Grigio!
Perfect body & fantastic style; enviably Italian!

175ml £8.50 250ml £11.25 Btl £32.00

Picpoul de Pinet (VE)

...meaning 'lip stinger', due to it's bottom clenching acidity. So good with seafood!

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00

KoKaKo Sauvignon Blanc (VE)

Unusual NZ Sauvignon with bold aromas of Nectarine and citrus

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00

Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo

Organic, crisp and aromatic, Intense, fresh notes of grass, fennel and white pepper

175ml £7.75 250ml £10.60 Btl £29.00

Languore Trebbiano

A cheeky blend of Trebbiano and Chardonnay, crisp yet smooth 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.00 Btl £25.00

Baron de Baussac Viognier(VE)

A fruity Languedoc with aromas of peach, lychees and pineapple

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00

Gruner Veltliner

Austrian, crisp with a peppery finish.

175ml £10.00 250ml £13.00 Btl £38.00

Fizz

Zarlino Prosecco DOCG (VE)

Aromas of citrus and tropical fruit Gls £7.00 Btl £33.00

Paul Drouet Champagne

Sometimes only champagne will do!
Btl £70

Selbourne Cuveé from Hampshire (VE)

Elegant, creamy with a champagne - like butteriness, so gorgeous!

Btl £47.00

Red Wines

Pavillion de Trois Merlot

Soft and plummy, with hints of spice

175ml £7.75 250ml £10.25 Btl £30.00

Apericena Appassiomento

Made with partially dried grapes to make it super rich; perfect with blue cheeses

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34.00

Dominio de la Fuente Garnacha

Organic, vegan, sustainable and pure; a highaltitude Grenache from the heart of Spain

175ml £7.75 250ml £10.60 Btl £29.00

Lulu L'Alouette Saumur

Fragrant, light with a hint of minerals – who knew the Loire had this to offer!

175ml £10.00 250ml £13.00 Btl £38.00

Rioja Deheza Gazania

Full to the brim with blackberries, just as it should be!

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34

Languore Sangiovese (VE)

Cherry on the nose, cherry on the lips 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.00 Btl £25.00

Baron de Baussac Carignan (VE)

Silky, spicy, with hints of vanilla -let it breathe a little. Worth waiting for!

175ml £8.50 250ml £11.25 500ml £22.75 (Carafe) Btl £32.00

Rosé Wine

Nicolas Rouzet Provence

Super pale, this is everyone's favourite all-year round choice of pink

175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Btl £34

Two Birds, One Stone Rosé

Light, yet full of summer fruits, nearly too easy - drinking

175ml £7.50 250ml £9.75 Btl £26.00

Roseblood D'estoublon *

THE wine of the Summer!

175ml £9.90 250ml £14 Btl £40

*See our amazing promotion to win a Methusala (thats a 6 litre bottle of wine!!)

Hangloose Zinfandel (VE)

Strawberries and cream in a glass – game, set and match!

175ml £7.50 250ml £10 Btl £28.00

Soft Drinks

.

Pepsi	£3.60 / £1.90
Pepsi Max	£3.50 / £1.75
Lemonade	£3.50 / £1.75
Coca Cola 330ml Btl	£3.50
Coke Zero 330ml Btl	£3.45
Appletiser	£3.40
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange	£1.75
Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit	£3.40
Mighty Brew Kombucha Sencha or Elderflower Summer Bliss	£4.50 £5.00
Juice	£4.00 / £2.00
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Grapefruit or Cranberry	
Cordial & Soda	
Lime, Blackcurrant or Orange	£2.00/ £1.00
Elderflower	£2.40/ £1.20
Lrg Mineral Water, Sparkling	£3.50

Tea & Coffee

English Breakfast Tea	£2.20
Selection of Teas	£2.20
Mint, Chamomile, Earl Grey & Mixed Fruit	DELILIER FRANKS DER ME
Cafetiére Moonroast Coffee	£2.95

Whiskey & Bourbon

Rum

100 A 200 C 100 A 200 A			
Woodford Reserve	£4.60	Kraken Black Spice	£4.20
Cotswolds	£5.60	Gorilla Karisimbi Spice	£4.20
Talisker	£5.00	Woods Navy Rum	£4.90
Jameson	£3.60	Don Papa	£4.70
Toki Japanese Whiskey	£4.60	Bacardi	£3.80
Laphroaig 10 year	£5.00	Aluna Coconut Rum	£3.90
Jack Daniels	£3.60		

Gin

Brandy

Bombay Sapphire	£3.90	Courvoisier VS	£3.90
Gorilla Ten Shilling	£3.90	Remy Martin	£6.10
Gorilla VSOP	£6.10		
Mermaid Classic, Pink or Zest	£4.95	Liqueurs & Spirit	
Aviation Gin	£4.85	•••••	
Hendricks	£4.60	Baileys (50ml)	£4.20
Warner's Rhubarb	£4.90	Southern Comfort	£3.40
Malfy	£4.80	Cointreau	£3.40
Lemon or Pink Grapefruit Tanqueray Sevilla	£4.40	Sambuca Amaretto	£3.60
New London First Light 0%	£4.65	Patron Silver Tequila	£5.20
Warner's Pink	£4.60	Campari	£3.10
Berry 0%	mall in	Absolut Vodka	£3.70
Fever Tree Tonics	£2.50	Tuaca	£4.40
Regular, Mediterranean, Elderflo Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale & Pink G		Silver Tequila	£4.00
Fever Tree Light	£2.30	Limoncello	£2.80

Cocktails

Mojito

We couldn't make it to Cuba this year, so we brought its most famous cocktail to us.

It's your holiday 'in spirit'!

£9.50

Elderflower Spritz

The English version of the Italian classic – come rain or, hopefully, shine

£9.50

Cosmopolitan

Lipsmackingly sweet and sour, the Cosmo's blend of vodka, cranberry, orange liqueur and citrus is a summer classic

£9.75

Aperol Spritz

THE Italian Summer cocktail, just as good in Winchester

£9.00

Sicilian 75

Our own version of the French 75.

We swap out the Gin and lime for
Limoncello. Just try to resist having only one
of these glasses full of deliciousness

£9.75

Negroni Sour

This twist on a classic is the perfect way to kickstart your evening.

Bitter-sweet and sour; the grown-up drink to contemplate the menu with

£10.00

Aviation

This first-class, violet-hued cocktail will take you up, up and away - think Ryan Reynolds in a tall glass...

£10.50

Mocktails

Lime Sour

Reminiscent of a margarita or pisco sour, this is a must-have summer mocktail

£7.50

Sober Tom Collins

Citrus and juniper, tastes so grown-up but made with 0% gin

£7.50

Pink Fizz

A bittersweet treat with grapefruit flavour and a delightful fizzy sweetness

£5.50

Wines 2.0

Especially chosen for discerning tastes

Domaine Gruhier Petit Chablis 2022

£60

Strikingly fine organic Chablis from Dominique Gruhier, an experienced grower in his home town of Tonnerre, just a few clicks north of Chablis, a real treat of a white wine that will make a stylish foil to salads, white meat dishes and especially seafood such as local chalk stream trout

Laventura ViuraWhite Rioja 2021

£56

Exquisite white by young South African winemaker Bryan MacRobert, from a single vineyard in Rioja Alavesa, organically farmed, barrel-fermented with some judiciously deployed new French oak, leaning towards a lighter Meursault in style rather than a white Rioja of yesteryear, to pair with seafood, lighter meat dishes, as well as a match for a touch of spice

Fruity, floral and elegant - A perfect wine for a sunny summer afternoon's sipping. Winemaker, Bryan MacRobert, puts vineyard before cellar, farming organically, ploughing by mule and fermenting with native yeast. This Viura is grown on limstone soils of the south-western slopes of the Sierra Cantabria in Rioja Alavesa, 500m above sea level.

Roseblood D'estoublon 2022

£40

Lovely aromas really reminiscent of roses, raspberries and strawberries. Excellent purity of expression on the palate with softly sweet red berry and raspberry leaf delivered with poise. Delicate yet full of flavour. Crisp and fresh, nuanced with a mouthwatering aspect offsetting the crunchy fruit yet also has a touch of creaminess and minerality underneath alongside a delicate florality all the way through.

125ml £7 175ml £9.90 250ml £14

Biutiful Malbec 2021

£55

MAAL stands for 'Malbec As Alfredo Likes' and this is gutsy for sure but not your norm for Argentine Malbec, the name referring to the grape's natural beauty in this naked, unoaked style, displaying a darker fruit profile and greater structure, blackberries, black cherries and spice flavours, crying out for beef and grilled vegetables, but its food-friendly style makes it a versatile and refined red to enjoy throughout the meal.

Stellenbosch Dorper Pinotage 2020

£54

Young winemaker Reg Holder has been quietly, confidently building a fine reputation for his Pinotage, crafted from 1970s bushvine plots in Stellenbosch and in a modern style that marries weight & depth of flavour with a lightness of touch befitting the grape's origins as a Pinot Noir crossing for warm, dry climes. Pair this with beef, lamb, spicier dishes or it is delicate enough to match with duck.

A refreshing take on this South African grape, with a clear focus on elegance. Floral perfume, juicy raspberry and blackberry fruit with hints of savouriness and spice. The fine tannin with the understated oak draws the wine in, giving length and freshness.